TEL-TRU MANUFACTURING COMPANY
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Tel-Tru Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul St., Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone: 585-232-1440 • 800-232-5335 • Fax: 585-232-3857 • E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
Tel-Tru Pressure Transmitters are offered in a compact all welded stainless steel housing with a
variety of available connections for the pressure port and electrical connections for output signal

X
X
HOW TO ORDER:
EXAMPLE: Precision Grade Threaded, 4-20 mA, 0.25% Accuracy, 0 to 100 psi, Gage Pressure, 1/4" NPT Male, 2 ft. Wire
Pigtail (NEMA 4X). PART NUMBER: P121A3D9AG-01A402
MODEL
P121
OUTPUT
A
ACCURACY
3
MODE
G
ELECTRICAL CONN.
A402SELECT:
RANGE
D9A
PROCESS CONN.
01-
Submersible
Page 2
PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
Tel-Tru pressure transmitters are accurate, robust, and built for long life; even in the harshest environments.
Configure for your application with user selected modular design.
APPLICATIONS:
ä STANDARD MODELS
ä Intrinsically Safe Models (see www.teltru.com for standard product specs)
ä PRESSURE TRANSMITTER TYPE AND SERIES
Page 3
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS (see www.teltru.com for non-standard specs):
Excitation Voltage:
Proof Pressure:
Burst Pressure:
Response Time:
Wetted Materials:
Protection Class:
Temperature Performance:
• Operating Temperature Range (OTR)
• Compensated Temperature Range (CTR)
• Temperature Effect on Zero over the CTR
• Temperature Effect on Span over the CTR
Zero and Span Balance:
Long-Term Stability:
Insulation Resistance:
OUTPUTS
4-20 mA (2-wire)
0-5 Vdc (3-wire)
1-2 mV/V (4-wire)
ACCURACY +/-
0.50%
0.25%
0.15%
0.10%
PRESSURE RANGES (See RANGE TABLE for Range Codes)
MODE
Gage Pressure Reference
Absolute Pressure Reference
PROCESS CONNECTION
1/4" NPT (M)
1/4" NPT (F)
1/2" NPT (M)
7/16-20 UNF (M)
Autoclave F-250-C
Autoclave F-312-C
3/4-16 UNF (M) Flush Diaphragm
7/16-20 UNF(M) Flush Diaphragm
1/2" NPT (M) Flush Diaphragm
2" Tri-Clamp
Flush CLOG FREE sensor
7/16-20 UNF (M) with PVC cap
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
2' wire pigtail (NEMA 4X)
DIN 43650 connector with mate